2-Wire Serial 4K-Bit (512 x 8) CMOS Electrically Erasable PROM      AM24LC04
This datasheet contains new product information. Anachip Corp. reserves the rights to modify the product specification without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of the use of
this product. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of the product.
Rev.A2  Oct  20, 2003
1/12
 ATC
� Features
• State- of- the- art architecture

WP Write protect
VCC Power pin
� Ordering Information
Type Package
04 =4K  S: SOP-8L
 N: PDIP-8L
 TS: TSSOP-8L
Temp. grade
AM 24 LC 04 X XX X
Packing
Blank : C70~C0 oo +
I     : C85~C40 oo +−
V    : C125~C40 oo +−
Blank : Tube
A  :    Taping
Operating Voltage
LC: 2.7~5.5V, CMOS
查询AM2404IN供应商
2-Wire Serial 4K-Bit (512 x 8) CMOS Electrically Erasable PROM      AM24LC04
Anachip Corp.
www.anachip.com.tw           Rev. A2  Oct  20, 2003
 2/12
ATC
� Block Diagrams
START
STOP
LOGIC
CONTROL
LOGIC
SLAVE
ADDRESS
REGISTER
&
COMPARATOR
WORD
ADDRESS
COUNTER
H.V.
GENERATION
TIMING
&
CONTROL
XDEC
EEPROM
ARRAY
32x16x8
YDEC
DATA
REGISTER
DOUT
ACK
WP
SDA
SCL
A2
VCC
VSS
Din
R/W ~ , device
address bit  A0
Dout